
unauLuqnnfo3nru N 2

K<< SU1P- L,q-+<U4l9P-2//0/> 6w6l4tr,qpnrl ql-ru.rhur.nnr1 hutrdtrurdnrlnt{fr !f umfr

p. hgl-rrutr <<25>> <<02>> 2021p,

r , dudn 10:00

[ILuuLuQgnLd h[L huLdLudnrlnL{['

Ltufuuquh U. ! u.r p urq bLn1 LuLr

ulqudlbp' U. OprupluL, U.rliruuluLtr

pufrunrqlun' U.Luqf trlutrp

( << SUhP-Lq-+<U4lgP-2//0 /> du6tlurqpnrl qtr&utr Ehpugutlupqfi hutlntplt
purg[ulr - wlr4Jnillpllhflh uttl(tnfi ltult tltuulttt

1. QLtulftL LlrnuJ2L!ntl ulLunnrLLut{nrl 6pLlpLbpp prlgrlbl bL << SUL{nL2fr ,Julnq, p. hghuL,
UquiuruLltupLniltl!bp[ 35 hr.uugbnr-rJ:

2. CL4nLLb; h qhmnrplnLL, np hLulLr bL Lbn!LuJurgnbl hbtntrlr-u1 tJLu uLLu tlf gtrbp p.

3. Uutu0wQltg1bplt Qn4dltg 1bpQutlutgL/wd dputpttbpp Qwqtl(tud btt qtt[tu1 7hpwgwqtutlqh
hpw(bpn( uuthtlw0( wd tqtuhut1gAbpfi (t htutltuqwnwu/uLu1.

4. S (1 w 1 0 bp t4 ut hw 0 9 ( n4 4 Lu u n wptl pbph uL n Q tu1 ru p1 w ft tl w u/t 0.

- Uruu0u![g0bnh t]nrtdhs 0bp!nrlLrgL{ud 6pr-upnL0 hntu{bnn{ 0u[uur-nbuLiLud pnlnp
t-lttuumuprlpbpp unlu btr: Fnlnp 0bplulurgL.[Lu6 r.huur-nuprlpbpp Qurqdt{b1 b0 p0oph0ruQhg U

1 onh0uQ qLutndbfrg:

.l

J

N ULru0tuLlgir ru0t{u0nLd I Qm0L{b1nL L{Lu1pp

9uqf ilf2ngp

d.rlrnun, htn.huliurp

7 < tlfrpurifr4ru \L{fl-tnr UtC €. .{uLru&np, UnullnLlut-r 27
piramida-kvint@mail. ru

Zhn. 094-08-25-50

2 We Sfqp urtr <Dfrpnr-rllruh
Q. Qtr-nuhntllru {r.

1

29, tn. tigran.pirumyan.98.@mail.ru

2hn. 094-79-01-70

3 (<nqqun) U.rlC P. hgtrLuL, bpLrurllul 214-6
iievan ihhe@email.com

(bn. 093681336



5 sr.11ut10bp tIutuhutQ/tg0bplt Qntr[l1g 0bpQutlu.tg(u.td tfiwunup4pbplt hpw(bpntl uwhtlut0(w6
u1 tu htu 0 9 0 b plt 0 h ut rJ ut t4 tu n u ufu Lu 0 Q w q tI( w d 1 lt 0 b1 m I ut u/t 0.

-trnpp rftuubur\frgLhph \nrlilhg (,bpQLulLugL{Lud Lfu:uLnurpqpbpp hL,rluru.lulLnuuluLu 0nLd b0
hpurL{bpnL{ uurhdLuIrlu6 quhLutrg0 bpf 0:

6. Uutu0 utQltgA bpfi uL otug wp Q Lud q/t 0p'

N ?tu qh u p udL lr
LrLt{uLnLrJp

1., ufuu h r.l

2rlur.JhIl

u]nouon

alLullrl uunLugup! Lbp!ulurgpu6 rJuutu!frgtrbf h urlqr.!tnLLILbn0 tr urnugup!{L!6
qtrbnn << 4nurLInq

< nlI p Lu rlfr4Lr

!L{[LLn> UrrtC

tlt Sfiqpurtr

QIpnLdlLutr
<(nLl{Lup' UntC

+hll[ unurs
UU< /4nurd/

thll UU< nq chtr! unurlg
uu< iqnud/

qhlo uu< n'l
/4nurJ/

chl! u,nr.rrtr9

uU< /4nurd/

qhL0 uu< n{
/4nurd/

1 hu{lr 6nr 17000
2 9Luptlfip puqnr-Q 12000

qLuqLun I5000
4 Lnthtt 625 0
c .!qpnrLq 6250
o QurlLurJp 42000 40600
7 ptuLuJtr 91 000 91000.
8 fuL6nn /1-hL Lltu nq/ 36000 35400
I ful6np /gLubp !upq/ 6000 6000 . . 6000 .

10 1bq6 7000
11 6hnutr 8000 7900

dfu uu{urpf
Lhurhn rh BunLi

684000

IJ hruLlh llnbpurjhu 3 0.1000 7q?11r ?1 352000 302400 , 300000 360000
14 ttLunmnShL 6 8000
15 nlnn uLIFnn2u.rL{LuL

nbnhil
21000

700

16 tnpl hLuLnhtlu.rrlnn 35000 32083,33 38500 3s000
17 n uLr,l Lu dp n npul tluJlr 22000 2979I,67 3s750
18 unfu q1nrfu 75 00
'19 ufuLnnn, qtnLfu 500 500 . 500 , . .,...

20 LlLuLtuifr fuLunp 5000 5000 5000, .'i,,i
n,1

Fhpurn 600 600
22 gbtJ 4400 4380,
23 unduirnh durbnLL.l '1200

24 FnluuLltuL lnr11 7 6000 80000 80000 66666,67 80000
lc l.iLup

LrJLuutnbnhqLuqULu6
40000

26 ppqLUuun 44000 43600



27 tlLunurq 304000 303600 303600 266666,67 320000
LquLhn:wltufuh I19000 11R?On 11830

29 tlubn(r 41100 I

30 1-f0 Lnbuulfr
gnnb0h urunrn

I 0400

JI FnhtrA 3 0000 29700 29700
32 hlr4!rudLuL[Lup 3 6000 3 2500 39000 3600Q r:: r: . 36000
33 h Lu 6!u n ur6 r! r.lu n ,27000 26400 26400
34 F 1r1n rp 3 0000 298 50 29850
35 uqImu !tuALutlLu;r 6000 5925.
36 l{upuLuQfr

Lh LtiBh[]bn 5250
7500 9000

37 iLug 420000 420000 420000
38 InLtqn 80000 ..80000 r ,."r

39 gurngnurpthp 18000 ,17900 ''
40 uLn12Luhr.lo 13400 13300 13300:t..' .l
4t 2LuprupLuLluq 36000 36000 36000
42 q ur LlLu n 4000 3950 .:. . t.,

43 !!QbLn tlLunuLlbt 44000 43!00 '.'::
44 LlbndhZbr 24000 22000 26400
45 tILu!Lupntr 24000 22040 2644A 24000
46 pEl uu ,:15 00 4410 . .

47 ur1 dLlL;t 3600 3 500 3500
48 UnrlLr !bptu!pI 2000 2000 . .,

49 6uuntlullwnLldp 4500 4500

l.

I

2.

3.

qLuzusnlzuLtLudnlnqQ n n n c b 3'

(2ZSUh.P-Lq-qZU'rlptr-21/01> bub\urqpn{ qLLIL,L ntiprlgLUllLunqh 2a, 27,3i,33,34,
37 2Lu rf Lrpu:dfllbpnLl phnpLlLub rJuuLu![g 6LuttLllbl (alhnu]dh+ur rr{fLLn> U.tC-frl, 1-

23, 25, 26, 28, 29, 30,32, 35-46, 48, 49 lugLupLudLnL{ lhurp{ub rJuuLLulfrg 6LrLLuibl
tJt ShqpuL OfrpnrdlLrLIL:

Zuruulurntl qulLltutruqf p \hphlnL npn2LlLull ruufrL hulnrupurpnrplurU rnhpur.np:

<Qhmrlhhpfr riruufrtr > 22 ophl-rpfr 10-m hnrl{ubfr 3-p4 iftuuI hrurlur&urlLr u:hqnpbmplruL
druLf\hur uuhriruLhl 5 oprugnrgrulfrL op:

+lullurtrruqfrp \lrphpr Lqururu\nr{ utrqnpbnrplurh drurl\hnfr uLlurprn}rg hhurn phupr{rub
iluruLurllgfrh burLnrghl qugLftuLurqpfr hurfuruqfrEp h unu2rup\h1 10 ur2furur.nu-rtrpru;|rh

oprlru phprugpnrLl trbp\urlurgbhl qur; urtruqpf uqurhnr.lnrr.I \t p.lhf,p qurldul_rruqplr
(rnurup) urnlnuh :tu,1.,"r1 h npu\uLlnprtrul-r urulurhnr{nrLl' frp t-rhp\urlurgprub qLrulfrh
unu2up\fr 2u-rr.|rnrl:



004nr0{b1 [ npn2nLd !nr1rJ 3, 4brl 0:

9. Ultunft1 0bpQw hw0dhrudnqn(fi w04wtl1bplt w0nt01bpp, wqqw1ntfuAbpp tt
unnpwqpnpln00bpp.

(w0d0udnqn{fr

Lu-rfuuquh'

U04Lurl0bp'

PupLnnLrlup U. l,urqftlut

I

t

1

t
li

t'

1{

t


